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Central Suburban League Championships - 2/9/2019

Results
 
#1  Boys 1 mtr Diving JV

CSL South: 437.45 2016! Henry Goodman

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GBS SOClements, Liam1 301.85

ETHS 10Morady, Ethan2 295.70

GBS SOHall, Jack3 291.45

NT SOChookaszian, Andrew4 266.90

GBSSalodge, George5 252.25

NT SOMiller, Asher6 231.70

MS FRWilcox, Timmy7 228.70

NT JRRaese, Will8 223.05

NWST SOPlach, Kevin9 192.00

 
#2  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

CSL South: 552.00 2018! Harel Anolick

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

ETHS 12Nelson, Trevor1 537.45

ETHS 12Goodman, Henry2 460.15

ETHS 09Lesch, Aryeh3 366.20

NT FRErvin, John4 351.15

GBS SOMortensen, Mitchell5 319.85

GBS FRTarantino, Nick6 307.25

MS FRRoberts, Joey7 304.55

GBS SOSmalec, Michael8 291.65

NT JROkun, Simon9 264.80

MS FRPrimeau, Jude10 237.45

NWST SRBugara, Maurice11 233.15

MS SOLatko, Edward12 215.15

NWST SRZheng, Ricky13 163.20

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay JV

CSL South: 1:38.03 2010! New Trier

Petereson, Chan, Walsh, Schriesheim

IHSA IHSA1:37.18

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 1:41.06

Sochowski, Aidan SR Weisensel, Hunter SO

Kang, Anthony SR Rybchuk, Max SO

26.60 27.51 22.2424.71

ANT2 1:41.87

Ghiselli, Matt SR Rittner, Evan JR

Kim, Youngwon JR Barrett, Bo SR

26.60 28.22 21.7825.27

BNT3 1:43.36

Reid, Nathan SO Koeppen, Grant FR

DiPatri, Nicholas JR Boyer, Michael SO

26.80 28.24 22.6525.67

AETHS4 1:43.79

Stankovic, Adrian 10 Lane, Colton 10

Lindner, Clay 10 Prah, Matthew 10

27.48 28.99 22.0025.32

BETHS5 1:46.45

Amenechi, Marcus 11 Van Mieghem, Max 12

Rubovits, Kyle 11 McGuire, Connor 09

27.97 29.00 23.3526.13

BGBS6 1:46.50

Rugen, David JR Vuong, Nathan SO

Roytman, Michael JR Dales, John SR

27.22 30.21 22.5126.56

AMS7 1:49.06

Kubis, George SO Wagner, Zack FR

Sullivan, Jack SO Ebling, Gus SR

27.04 30.84 23.9127.27

ANWST8 1:51.98

Dasilva, Ethan SR Recento, Adrian SO

Malasig, Jacob SO Thannert, William SO

29.26 31.90 23.8127.01

BMS9 1:54.16

Slabinger, Matthew JR Yassini, Nick SR

Barac, Jovan SR Balduf, Noah SR

29.54 31.73 24.6928.20

BNWST10 1:55.06

Vuksanovic, Pavle SR Barnabas, Declan FR

Canak, Miki FR Plusker, Sam SR

28.80 32.88 25.5727.81

ANNHS11 2:25.96

Lucante, Sandro FR Tran, Lance SO

Pak, David SO Pathak, Sagar

38.83 39.97 34.8132.35

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

CSL South: 1:33.79 2018! New Trier

Gridley, Scheinfeld, Gridley, Bailey

IHSA IHSA1:37.18

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 1:37.55

Zuiker, Adam JR Iida, Max SO

Loughran, Quinn SO Spalding, Zac SR

25.53 27.21 21.7023.11

BGBS2 1:38.40

Dale, Matt JR Schulte, Cameron SR

Khatkovyy, Nick SO Raab, Syphax FR

25.70 26.94 21.9923.77

AETHS3 1:39.20

Herrick, Charlie 09 Duffy, Charlie 10

de Gouvea, Rafael 12 Ramos-Torrescano, Santiago 12

26.19 28.24 21.5023.27

ANWST4 1:39.56

Guerrero, Xander SR Andra, Gabe JR

Acosta, Adrian JR Simic, Luka FR

25.08 28.23 22.5823.67

ANT5 1:39.90

Torre, Nick SR Brown, Sam SO

Gibson, Matt FR Hagist, Marc JR

26.03 28.00 22.0923.78

BNT6 1:40.42

Dienstag, Joe FR Newlands, Will FR

Grodecki, Scott SR Nair, Rishi JR

26.13 27.39 22.6424.26

AMS7 1:41.02

Kubis, Josef SR Nielson, Logan JR

Hecker, Colin JR Ostrowski, Alex JR

26.29 27.82 22.2724.64

BMS8 1:43.75

Lindholm, Kai JR Lyubashenko, Andrew FR

Ristic, Aleks SR Ferraro, Connolly SR

26.79 28.77 23.1125.08

BETHS9 1:45.20

Berg, Leo 11 Alonso, Patrick 10

Andalman, Zack 12 Peters, Ben 12

28.75 28.92 22.8424.69

BNWST10 1:47.16

Pryzby, Brian JR Cachila, Jacob JR

Trejo, Evan SO Liston, Dan SR

28.37 30.49 23.1325.17

ANNHS11 1:54.30

Ng, Darren FR Cruz, Gigger JR

Luca, Nolan JR Du, Yu FR

29.72 30.93 26.9126.74

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard Free JV

CSL South: 1:45.42 2012! Nate Urban

IHSA IHSA1:44.28

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT FRO'Bara, Edward1 1:47.90

25.21 27.42 27.6327.64

GBS SRPerrott, Jordan2 1:50.34

24.89 27.63 29.0528.77

NT SOBlake, Lucas3 1:51.61

24.98 28.17 28.8229.64

NT JRVongher, Chris4 1:51.66

24.59 27.90 29.9529.22

GBS SOAlkhas, Addie5 1:52.80

25.42 28.31 29.3829.69

ETHS 10Lindner, Clay6 1:54.87

26.50 29.49 29.0529.83

NWST SOSlutzky, Cody7 1:55.14

26.41 28.94 29.8529.94

GBS JRGolden, Greg8 1:55.77

26.15 28.31 30.9930.32

ETHS 09Balzer, Milo9 1:55.81

26.60 29.11 29.8530.25

ETHS 12Greenwald, Dan10 1:56.47

27.21 28.93 30.3529.98

NWST JRMynard, Grant11 1:59.22

27.51 30.04 30.5431.13

NWST SRPlusker, Sam12 2:07.62

27.50 31.82 34.2234.08

MS SORoberts, Tommy13 2:07.88

28.59 32.35 32.9833.96

MS SRBuschmann, Aidan14 2:12.26

28.96 33.71 34.3835.21

MS SOLospalluto, AJ15 2:13.56

29.79 33.26 35.2335.28

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

CSL South: 1:40.67 2008! Colin Cordes

IHSA IHSA1:44.28

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SOMoussally, Sami1 1:44.08 IHSA

23.79 25.99 27.3626.94
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(#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity)

GBS JRChen, Elliot2 1:45.04

24.20 26.48 27.2327.13

GBS FRHogue, Jackson3 1:48.15

25.06 27.23 27.6428.22

ETHS 09Martin, Aaron4 1:48.60

25.01 27.40 28.1228.07

NT JRDienstag, Sam5 1:48.97

25.79 27.34 27.8527.99

ETHS 11Long, Brendan6 1:49.10

25.42 27.53 27.8328.32

MS SRWagner, Luke7 1:49.13

25.08 27.74 27.6128.70

NT SRKetchum, Ben8 1:49.70

24.52 27.48 28.6929.01

NT JRLarkin, Brendan9 1:49.78

24.02 26.98 29.0629.72

MS SOForrest, Brendan10 1:50.27

24.76 27.26 29.4828.77

MS JRMyer, Billy11 1:50.50

25.10 27.46 29.1928.75

NWST SRCallas, Vasilios12 1:51.47

25.17 28.04 29.5328.73

NWST FRSimic, Luka13 1:53.69

26.01 28.80 29.3129.57

ETHS 11Onuscheck, William14 1:54.63

25.54 28.60 30.3530.14

NNHS FRLohan, Chris15 2:06.78

27.74 32.08 33.2533.71

NNHS SODavidson, Dylan16 2:24.42

30.89 36.14 38.7538.64

 
#7  Boys 200 Yard IM JV

CSL South: 1:58.20 2017! Jeff Bishop

IHSA IHSA1:57.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT FRKoeppen, Grant1 2:03.76

26.46 32.53 30.1634.61

ETHS 10Lane, Colton2 2:04.93

28.02 30.49 30.1236.30

NT SOReid, Nathan3 2:06.08

27.07 31.39 29.3138.31

GBS JRLikit, Ken4 2:08.08

28.50 35.17 30.0334.38

NT JRWalter, Charlie5 2:10.38

27.90 34.58 30.2937.61

GBS SOVuong, Nathan6 2:11.79

28.41 34.35 31.8737.16

GBS SRMeyers, Ryan7 2:12.58

27.55 35.78 30.8138.44

MS SOSullivan, Jack8 2:13.55

28.32 34.09 30.3340.81

ETHS 11Rubovits, Kyle9 2:14.65

27.89 36.14 30.9039.72

ETHS 10Stankovic, Adrian10 2:15.84

27.91 35.13 32.9039.90

NWST SRDasilva, Ethan11 2:17.72

31.02 32.76 32.3341.61

NWST SOAvram, Anthony12 2:19.10

28.33 35.23 32.2943.25

MS JRSlabinger, Matthew13 2:22.56

30.60 34.94 32.3844.64

MS JRVenetucci, Justin14 2:25.29

29.32 36.28 33.1546.54

NNHS SOTran, Lance15 3:09.72

41.66 50.76 43.6653.64

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

CSL South: 1:50.24 2017! Sam Iida

IHSA IHSA1:57.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SOIida, Max1 1:56.09 IHSA

24.91 30.18 27.8633.14

MS JRYoung, Daniel2 1:58.81

25.83 31.30 27.9133.77

GBS FRRaab, Syphax3 2:00.07

25.64 31.42 28.6934.32

ETHS 10Duffy, Charlie4 2:00.22

26.61 31.15 28.0434.42

GBS JRBecker, Kevin5 2:01.15

25.13 31.19 29.1135.72

MS JRDoubleday, Tommy6 2:01.46

26.38 30.76 28.2536.07

NT SRShepherd, Topher7 2:01.98

26.92 30.88 28.3035.88

NT FRNewlands, Will8 2:02.43

25.94 32.88 29.0634.55

NT FRDienstag, Joe9 2:02.83

26.22 30.07 28.3038.24

ETHS 11Martin, John10 2:03.05

27.27 31.92 28.6835.18

ETHS 11Berg, Leo11 2:07.04

27.52 31.98 30.0337.51

NWST JRCachila, Jacob12 2:13.99

30.22 36.47 30.6036.70

MS JRNielson, Logan13 2:14.00

27.81 36.88 33.3735.94

NWST SRShimabukuro, Jack14 2:14.17

28.67 35.34 30.6639.50

NWST JRFong, Brandon15 2:19.63

29.99 35.10 32.6041.94

NNHS FRDu, Yu16 2:28.29

32.97 33.80 37.6043.92

NNHS JRCruz, Gigger17 2:29.61

31.28 40.90 36.1141.32

NNHS FRNguyen, Jason18 2:39.84

38.43 40.25 35.8645.30

 
#9  Boys 50 Yard Free JV

CSL South: 21.73 2012! David Limberg

IHSA IHSA21.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SORybchuk, Max1 22.82

NT SRBarrett, Bo2 22.90

NT SOBoyer, Michael3 22.95

ETHS 10Prah, Matthew4 23.05

GBS SOWeisensel, Hunter5 23.18

NT SODay, Kyle6 23.21

GBS SRDales, John7 23.53

ETHS 12Van Mieghem, Max8 23.67

ETHS 12Martinez, Luis9 23.99

MS SRMeer, Jack10 24.12

NWST SOThannert, William11 24.68

MS SREbling, Gus12 24.92

NWST SORecento, Adrian13 25.00

MS SRBalduf, Noah14 25.03

NWST SOMalasig, Jacob15 25.56

NNHS FRLucante, Sandro16 31.29

NNHSPathak, Sagar17 35.89

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

CSL South: 20.77 2010! Dominic Cubelic

IHSA IHSA21.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JRHadjiivanov, Mike1 21.78 IHSA

NT JRBailey, Pearce2 21.86

NNHS SOPi, Vincent3 21.96

ETHS 12de Gouvea, Rafael4 22.20

GBS SRSpalding, Zac5 22.65

ETHS 12Ramos-Torrescano, Santiago6 22.75

NWST JRAndra, Gabe7 22.85

MS JROstrowski, Alex8 22.97

GBS JRDale, Matt9 23.05

NT JRHagist, Marc10 23.12

NT FRChan, Ethan11 23.34

ETHS 12Peters, Ben12 23.58

NNHS SOCallan, Robert13 23.61

NWST SRListon, Dan14 23.68

MS SRFerraro, Connolly15 23.78

NWST SOAcosta, Mateo16 24.05

NNHS JRLuca, Nolan17 25.68

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly JV

CSL South: 52.68 2011! Jimmy Jameson

IHSA IHSA52.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRKang, Anthony1 55.05

25.52 29.53

ETHS 10Lindner, Clay2 55.55

26.22 29.33

NT JRKim, Youngwon3 56.22

25.71 30.51

NT JRRittner, Evan4 56.60

26.13 30.47

GBS SOWalch, Noah5 56.66

26.25 30.41

ETHS 09Balzer, Milo6 57.01

26.92 30.09

NT JRDiPatri, Nicholas7 57.55

26.76 30.79

ETHS 11Rubovits, Kyle8 58.62

27.23 31.39



Glenbrook South High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 7:22 PM  2/9/2019  Page 3

Central Suburban League Championships - 2/9/2019

Results
(#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly JV)

GBS JRRoytman, Michael9 59.04

26.93 32.11

MS SOKubis, George10 1:01.22

28.24 32.98

NWST SOMalasig, Jacob11 1:01.52

28.80 32.72

NWST FRCanak, Miki12 1:04.00

29.02 34.98

MS SRBarac, Jovan13 1:04.69

28.89 35.80

MS SOFerraro, Adam14 1:07.25

30.16 37.09

NWST SOChen, Richard15 1:10.95

30.85 40.10

NNHS SOPak, David16 1:18.08

35.17 42.91

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

CSL South: 50.05 2015! Murphy McQuet

IHSA IHSA52.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SOLoughran, Quinn1 51.09 IHSA

23.81 27.28

ETHS 12de Gouvea, Rafael2 52.40

24.64 27.76

GBS SOKhatkovyy, Nick3 52.67

24.89 27.78

NT FRChan, Ethan4 54.11

25.53 28.58

MS JROstrowski, Alex5 54.25

25.31 28.94

NT FRGibson, Matt6 54.32

25.15 29.17

GBS JRZuiker, Adam7 54.66

24.81 29.85

NT SRGrodecki, Scott8 54.84

25.88 28.96

ETHS 12Andalman, Zack9 55.71

25.85 29.86

MS SRKubis, Josef10 55.79

25.82 29.97

ETHS 10Johnson, Alex11 55.90

25.92 29.98

NWST JRAcosta, Adrian12 56.10

26.45 29.65

MS JRHecker, Colin13 56.13

26.29 29.84

NWST SOTrejo, Evan14 58.11

26.74 31.37

NWST SRShimabukuro, Jack15 59.29

27.71 31.58

NNHS JRLuca, Nolan16 1:02.94

28.81 34.13

NNHS FRNg, Darren17 1:09.09

31.92 37.17

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free JV

CSL South: 48.62 2011! Matt Scherer

IHSA IHSA47.72

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRSochowski, Aidan1 50.24

23.85 26.39

NT JRVongher, Chris*2 50.78

24.38 26.40

NT FRO'Bara, Edward*2 50.78

24.33 26.45

NT SODay, Kyle4 50.96

24.24 26.72

MS JRFolan, Jack5 51.73

24.67 27.06

GBS SOGarate, Andrew6 51.87

24.48 27.39

GBS SOAlkhas, Addie7 52.52

25.88 26.64

MS SRMeer, Jack8 52.56

24.88 27.68

ETHS 09McGuire, Connor9 52.89

25.50 27.39

ETHS 12Martinez, Luis10 52.93

25.14 27.79

NWST SRVuksanovic, Pavle11 53.87

25.81 28.06

ETHS 09Smith, Emmet12 54.13

25.49 28.64

NWST SRDasilva, Ethan13 54.42

26.46 27.96

NWST SRPagett, Tom14 56.95

27.21 29.74

MS JRMarsenic, Lazar15 58.73

27.31 31.42

NNHSPathak, Sagar16 1:27.08

40.33 46.75

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

CSL South: 45.75 2010! Dominic Cubelic

IHSA IHSA47.72

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JRHadjiivanov, Mike1 47.27 IHSA

22.87 24.40

NNHS SOPi, Vincent2 48.45

23.26 25.19

GBS SRSpalding, Zac3 49.00

23.25 25.75

NT JRBailey, Pearce4 49.01

23.28 25.73

GBS JRBecker, Kevin5 49.15

23.35 25.80

ETHS 12Ramos-Torrescano, Santiago6 49.42

23.42 26.00

NWST JRAndra, Gabe7 49.49

23.69 25.80

MS JRYoung, Daniel8 49.61

23.74 25.87

ETHS 09Martin, Aaron9 49.72

23.95 25.77

NT SRShepherd, Topher10 50.06

24.10 25.96

MS SRWagner, Luke11 50.77

24.10 26.67

NT JRNair, Rishi12 50.79

24.59 26.20

NWST SRCallas, Vasilios13 51.07

24.72 26.35

MS JRMyer, Billy14 51.10

24.92 26.18

NWST FRSimic, Luka15 51.63

25.19 26.44

ETHS 11Onuscheck, William16 51.75

24.84 26.91

NNHS SOCallan, Robert17 52.01

24.74 27.27

NNHS FRLohan, Chris18 57.72

27.07 30.65

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free JV

CSL South: 4:48.68 2009! Sam Skinner

IHSA IHSA4:44.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SOBlake, Lucas1 4:58.91

26.62 29.67 30.7330.87

30.90 30.74 31.09 30.24

30.58 27.47

GBS SRPerrott, Jordan2 4:59.07

26.97 29.90 30.8930.60

30.70 30.23 30.26 30.38

30.46 28.68

NT FRMichael, Alex3 5:02.63

26.86 30.22 31.3330.80

30.65 31.43 31.26 30.91

29.97 29.20

GBS JRLikit, Ken4 5:07.75

27.39 30.15 31.0030.97

31.14 31.39 31.10 31.18

31.85 31.58

NT FRLindberg, Bennett5 5:09.29

27.77 30.55 31.5430.91

30.88 31.23 31.71 31.71

31.89 31.10

NWST SOSlutzky, Cody6 5:11.70

27.86 30.54 31.7731.08

31.81 31.93 31.93 32.09

32.01 30.68

GBS JRGolden, Greg7 5:14.21

28.75 31.49 31.7032.09

32.16 32.05 31.94 31.62

31.35 31.06

ETHS 12Greenwald, Dan8 5:16.12

28.23 30.69 31.9131.08

31.80 32.17 32.12 32.81

33.30 32.01
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ETHS 10Stankovic, Adrian*9 5:21.86

27.98 31.98 33.0232.89

32.72 33.35 32.84 33.30

32.66 31.12

ETHS 11Lapaglia, Lucas*9 5:21.86

27.95 30.77 31.7131.64

31.94 32.70 33.41 34.49

34.49 32.76

MS FRWagner, Zack11 5:21.94

28.26 31.70 32.8732.85

33.23 33.10 33.04 32.82

33.10 30.97

NWST SOAvram, Anthony12 5:29.88

28.61 31.26 33.9833.38

33.74 34.40 33.94 33.98

34.10 32.49

MS JRVenetucci, Justin13 5:44.73

29.71 33.48 35.3634.64

35.47 35.70 35.80 36.02

35.81 32.74

MS SRBuschmann, Aidan14 5:49.88

30.17 33.86 35.6034.67

35.95 36.36 36.29 36.89

35.54 34.55

NWST SRPlusker, Sam15 6:08.04

30.06 33.37 36.2535.32

36.28 37.63 39.35 39.87

41.20 38.71

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

CSL South: 4:34.02 2017! Sam Iida

IHSA IHSA4:44.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SOMoussally, Sami1 4:45.05

25.96 28.66 29.4029.22

29.13 28.76 28.75 28.77

28.87 27.53

NWST SRGuerrero, Xander2 4:50.62

25.80 28.70 29.7829.41

29.81 29.80 30.15 29.81

28.86 28.50

MS FRLyubashenko, Andrew3 4:51.26

26.30 28.62 29.3429.30

29.51 29.63 29.79 30.13

30.07 28.57

ETHS 11Martin, John4 4:51.33

26.19 28.87 29.6229.45

29.63 29.99 29.90 29.71

29.32 28.65

ETHS 11Long, Brendan5 4:51.74

26.46 28.64 29.7329.52

29.80 29.72 29.80 30.04

29.88 28.15

ETHS 09Herrick, Charlie6 4:55.07

26.55 29.53 30.1930.36

30.41 30.07 30.18 30.24

29.98 27.56

GBS JRChen, Elliot7 4:55.36

26.20 29.25 29.7029.23

29.95 29.96 29.93 30.59

30.50 30.05

MS JRDoubleday, Tommy8 4:55.70

26.77 29.11 30.2629.81

30.47 30.40 30.37 30.02

30.06 28.43

NT JRDienstag, Sam9 4:55.86

26.97 29.13 30.3429.85

30.29 29.99 29.98 30.07

30.29 28.95

NT SRKetchum, Ben10 4:56.06

25.37 28.13 29.9629.33

30.53 30.59 30.55 31.14

30.99 29.47

GBS SOLoughran, Quinn11 4:59.40

25.82 28.94 30.2530.40

29.92 30.33 30.86 30.91

31.08 30.89

NT JRLarkin, Brendan12 4:59.87

25.89 28.93 30.2530.12

30.60 30.73 31.16 31.12

30.96 30.11

NNHS SOBowering, Ryan13 5:03.81

26.37 29.38 30.5130.42

31.21 31.08 31.11 31.96

31.46 30.31

MS SOForrest, Brendan14 5:12.33

27.25 29.33 31.5030.80

31.64 32.12 32.70 32.33

32.73 31.93

NWST JRFong, Brandon15 5:25.84

27.82 32.19 33.1833.27

33.04 33.39 32.82 33.62

33.84 32.67

NNHS SODavidson, Dylan16 6:29.29

32.38 37.88 39.9439.28

39.96 39.75 40.72 41.28

40.02 38.08

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay JV

CSL South: 1:26.85 2010! New Trier

Chan, Tao, McClone, Schriesheim

IHSA IHSA1:27.55

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 1:32.00

Kang, Anthony SR Dales, John SR

Weisensel, Hunter SO Rybchuk, Max SO

23.79 23.13 22.4222.66

ANT2 1:32.17

Walter, Charlie JR Boyer, Michael SO

Day, Kyle SO Barrett, Bo SR

23.83 23.08 22.2023.06

AETHS3 1:32.95

Prah, Matthew 10 Amenechi, Marcus 11

McGuire, Connor 09 Martinez, Luis 12

23.03 22.89 23.3323.70

BNT4 1:33.15

Vongher, Chris JR O'Bara, Edward FR

Kim, Youngwon JR Koeppen, Grant FR

23.64 23.12 23.6122.78

BETHS5 1:35.95

Smith, Emmet 09 Greenwald, Dan 12

Stankovic, Adrian 10 Van Mieghem, Max 12

24.64 24.19 23.2823.84

BGBS6 1:37.60

Garate, Andrew SO Meyers, Ryan SR

Walch, Noah SO Peters, Eric SR

23.92 23.95 25.0924.64

AMS7 1:37.89

Balduf, Noah SR Ebling, Gus SR

Folan, Jack JR Meer, Jack SR

25.64 24.39 23.6824.18

ANWST8 1:40.22

Recento, Adrian SO Simic, Stefan JR

Barnabas, Declan FR Slutzky, Cody SO

24.87 24.70 24.5226.13

BNWST*9 1:43.52

Mynard, Grant JR Chen, Richard SO

Moldovan, David SO Pagett, Tom SR

25.28 26.18 25.7126.35

BMS*9 1:43.52

Barac, Jovan SR Ferraro, Adam SO

Lospalluto, AJ SO Marsenic, Lazar JR

25.98 25.43 25.5226.59

ANNHS11 2:14.22

Pak, David SO Pathak, Sagar

Tran, Lance SO Lucante, Sandro FR

30.47 36.82 33.0633.87

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

CSL South: 1:25.84 2013! New Trier

Tao, Schriesheim, Fotsch, Malone

IHSA IHSA1:27.55

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 1:27.17 IHSA

Moussally, Sami SO Hadjiivanov, Mike JR

Iida, Max SO Chen, Elliot JR

22.39 21.05 21.4622.27

AETHS2 1:27.66

Duffy, Charlie 10 Martin, Aaron 09

Ramos-Torrescano, Santiago 12de Gouvea, Rafael 12

22.08 22.77 21.1321.68

ANT3 1:29.17

Torre, Nick SR Bailey, Pearce JR

Shepherd, Topher SR Hagist, Marc JR

22.89 21.32 22.1422.82

BGBS4 1:29.69

Raab, Syphax FR Zuiker, Adam JR

Hogue, Jackson FR Becker, Kevin JR

22.73 22.67 21.5922.70
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AMS5 1:31.57

Ostrowski, Alex JR Forrest, Brendan SO

Young, Daniel JR Wagner, Luke SR

22.99 22.43 23.3422.81

BETHS6 1:32.21

Peters, Ben 12 Onuscheck, William 11

Johnson, Alex 10 Martin, John 11

23.59 22.84 22.6823.10

BNT7 1:34.11

Nair, Rishi JR Chan, Ethan FR

Larkin, Brendan JR Dienstag, Sam JR

23.72 23.14 23.6423.61

BMS8 1:34.47

Myer, Billy JR Nielson, Logan JR

Ferraro, Connolly SR Hecker, Colin JR

23.80 24.54 23.2022.93

ANNHS9 1:34.85

Callan, Robert SO Lohan, Chris FR

Bowering, Ryan SO Pi, Vincent SO

23.72 25.25 21.7924.09

ANWST10 1:35.79

Acosta, Adrian JR Liston, Dan SR

Callas, Vasilios SR Acosta, Mateo SO

23.15 23.15 26.3023.19

BNWST11 1:41.69

Trejo, Evan SO Cachila, Jacob JR

Fong, Brandon JR Shimabukuro, Jack SR

24.77 25.08 25.4826.36

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back JV

CSL South: 54.31 2010! Andy Peterson

IHSA IHSA53.16

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SOReid, Nathan1 56.80

27.77 29.03

NT SRGhiselli, Matt2 57.12

27.60 29.52

NT FRSteinback, Charlie3 57.15

27.97 29.18

GBS SRSochowski, Aidan4 57.56

27.23 30.33

GBS JRRugen, David5 57.87

28.38 29.49

MS SOKubis, George6 58.50

28.14 30.36

ETHS 10Prah, Matthew7 59.08

28.80 30.28

GBS SOSchmidt, Kevin8 1:00.50

29.36 31.14

ETHS 11Amenechi, Marcus9 1:01.17

29.66 31.51

MS SOSullivan, Jack10 1:01.84

30.00 31.84

ETHS 11Coleman, Benjamin11 1:02.13

29.36 32.77

NWST SRVuksanovic, Pavle12 1:03.08

30.60 32.48

MS JRSlabinger, Matthew13 1:04.18

31.24 32.94

NWST FRCanak, Miki14 1:05.29

31.49 33.80

NWST SOMohr, Colin15 1:12.10

34.61 37.49

NNHS SOPak, David16 1:20.61

38.90 41.71

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

CSL South: 50.52 2012! Jack Mangan

IHSA IHSA53.16

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NWST SRGuerrero, Xander1 53.06 IHSA

25.49 27.57

GBS SOKhatkovyy, Nick2 55.29

26.89 28.40

GBS JRZuiker, Adam3 55.62

26.56 29.06

NT FRGibson, Matt4 55.67

27.21 28.46

ETHS 09Herrick, Charlie5 55.86

27.28 28.58

NT FRDienstag, Joe6 56.04

27.33 28.71

NT SRTorre, Nick7 56.17

27.34 28.83

MS SRKubis, Josef8 56.79

27.51 29.28

GBS JRDale, Matt9 56.91

27.85 29.06

ETHS 12Andalman, Zack10 58.09

28.14 29.95

NNHS SOBowering, Ryan11 58.25

28.63 29.62

MS SRFerraro, Connolly12 58.31

28.04 30.27

ETHS 11Berg, Leo13 1:00.44

29.69 30.75

NWST JRPryzby, Brian14 1:02.59

29.63 32.96

NWST SOTrejo, Evan15 1:03.33

29.98 33.35

NNHS FRDu, Yu16 1:06.16

31.37 34.79

NNHS FRNg, Darren17 1:07.53

33.07 34.46

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast JV

CSL South: 59.47 2017! Jeff Bishop

IHSA IHSA59.65

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT JRRittner, Evan1 1:02.03

29.20 32.83

GBS SOWeisensel, Hunter2 1:02.59

29.35 33.24

ETHS 10Lane, Colton3 1:03.12

29.90 33.22

NT FRKoeppen, Grant4 1:03.17

29.60 33.57

GBS SRKang, Anthony5 1:04.30

29.88 34.42

ETHS 12Van Mieghem, Max6 1:05.54

29.76 35.78

ETHS 09Smith, Emmet7 1:06.36

31.34 35.02

GBS SOVuong, Nathan8 1:06.98

31.50 35.48

NT JRWalter, Charlie9 1:07.08

31.28 35.80

MS FRWagner, Zack10 1:08.28

32.16 36.12

NWST SOMoldovan, David11 1:10.67

33.70 36.97

NWST SORecento, Adrian12 1:11.01

33.18 37.83

NWST FRBarnabas, Declan13 1:13.06

33.80 39.26

MS SORoberts, Tommy14 1:17.39

35.87 41.52

NNHS SOTran, Lance15 1:34.72

43.45 51.27

NNHS FRLucante, Sandro--- DQ

42.10 45.45

MS SRYassini, Nick--- DQ

33.28 38.44

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

CSL South: 56.36 2018! Charlie Scheinfeld

IHSA IHSA59.65

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS FRHogue, Jackson1 59.38 IHSA

28.12 31.26

NT FRNewlands, Will2 1:01.24

28.81 32.43

GBS SRSchulte, Cameron3 1:01.60

28.23 33.37

ETHS 10Duffy, Charlie4 1:02.36

29.03 33.33

MS JRNielson, Logan5 1:02.47

28.71 33.76

MS FRLyubashenko, Andrew6 1:02.60

29.76 32.84

NT SOBrown, Sam7 1:02.83

29.95 32.88

ETHS 09Hardy, Caden8 1:03.67

30.02 33.65

ETHS 10Alonso, Patrick9 1:03.81

29.97 33.84

MS SRRistic, Aleks10 1:06.94

30.86 36.08

NT SRGrodecki, Scott11 1:07.04

30.75 36.29

NWST SRListon, Dan12 1:07.17

31.08 36.09
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NWST JRCachila, Jacob13 1:07.39

31.33 36.06

NNHS JRCruz, Gigger14 1:08.59

32.86 35.73

NNHS FRNguyen, Jason15 1:18.28

36.34 41.94

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay JV

CSL South: 3:15.13 2012! New Trier

McQuet, Dina, Romo, Urban

IHSA IHSA3:12.86

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 3:19.94

Rybchuk, Max SO Garate, Andrew SO

Perrott, Jordan SR Sochowski, Aidan SR

24.12 49.66 50.7623.97

23.83 50.15 23.46 49.37

ANT2 3:20.29

O'Bara, Edward FR Vongher, Chris JR

Day, Kyle SO Ghiselli, Matt SR

24.13 50.39 50.3923.66

23.58 50.53 23.32 48.98

BNT3 3:25.33

Blake, Lucas SO Michael, Alex FR

Boyer, Michael SO Barrett, Bo SR

24.94 51.70 51.9624.97

24.01 51.34 22.92 50.33

BGBS4 3:26.59

Likit, Ken JR Schmidt, Kevin SO

Alkhas, Addie SO Dales, John SR

25.23 52.88 52.0424.69

24.45 50.87 23.93 50.80

AMS5 3:32.21

Kubis, George SO Ebling, Gus SR

Sullivan, Jack SO Meer, Jack SR

25.98 53.47 53.3825.70

25.65 53.63 24.25 51.73

AETHS6 3:33.05

Balzer, Milo 09 Lindner, Clay 10

Martinez, Luis 12 Lapaglia, Lucas 11

26.04 53.78 53.5825.43

24.32 52.45 53.10 53.24

ANWST7 3:35.50

Dasilva, Ethan SR Thannert, William SO

Slutzky, Cody SO Vuksanovic, Pavle SR

26.71 54.63 54.9925.79

25.38 52.73 25.15 53.15

BETHS8 3:36.38

McGuire, Connor 09 Greenwald, Dan 12

Lane, Colton 10 Smith, Emmet 09

26.47 54.62 56.1626.03

24.55 52.08 25.25 53.52

BNWST9 3:44.54

Simic, Stefan JR Plusker, Sam SR

Pagett, Tom SR Mynard, Grant JR

26.57 56.11 55.8726.10

27.12 57.08 26.38 55.48

BMS10 3:50.89

Balduf, Noah SR Lospalluto, AJ SO

Slabinger, Matthew JR Wagner, Zack FR

27.51 58.88 59.0128.03

27.30 56.70 26.91 56.30

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

CSL South: 3:08.19 2012! New Trier

Skinner, Malone, Mangan, Grodecki

IHSA IHSA3:12.86

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 3:12.27 IHSA

Chen, Elliot JR Moussally, Sami SO

Loughran, Quinn SO Hadjiivanov, Mike JR

23.37 48.64 47.6722.55

23.26 49.35 22.22 46.61

ANT2 3:16.93

Shepherd, Topher SR Bailey, Pearce JR

Nair, Rishi JR Torre, Nick SR

24.16 50.34 48.0122.53

23.97 49.88 22.61 48.70

BGBS3 3:17.01

Raab, Syphax FR Becker, Kevin JR

Khatkovyy, Nick SO Spalding, Zac SR

23.76 49.84 49.1222.86

23.26 49.35 23.02 48.70

AMS4 3:19.58

Young, Daniel JR Forrest, Brendan SO

Kubis, Josef SR Wagner, Luke SR

23.96 49.95 49.0423.07

23.48 49.98 23.69 50.61

AETHS5 3:20.27

Martin, John 11 Long, Brendan 11

Martin, Aaron 09 Herrick, Charlie 09

24.07 50.46 50.3523.96

23.27 49.46 23.90 50.00

BNT6 3:22.38

Chan, Ethan FR Dienstag, Sam JR

Hagist, Marc JR Gibson, Matt FR

24.11 50.33 50.0423.75

23.57 50.11 24.41 51.90

ANWST7 3:23.22

Acosta, Adrian JR Andra, Gabe JR

Simic, Luka FR Guerrero, Xander SR

24.21 51.24 49.5322.87

24.49 51.94 23.96 50.51

BMS8 3:25.82

Myer, Billy JR Lyubashenko, Andrew FR

Doubleday, Tommy JR Lindholm, Kai JR

24.68 51.10 52.3224.98

25.14 52.80 23.79 49.60

BETHS9 3:26.69

Peters, Ben 12 Onuscheck, William 11

Berg, Leo 11 Andalman, Zack 12

25.02 52.54 51.6124.32

24.54 51.65 23.97 50.89

ANNHS10 3:33.99

Callan, Robert SO Lohan, Chris FR

Bowering, Ryan SO Pi, Vincent SO

24.83 52.38 57.7427.17

25.76 54.24 23.50 49.63

BNWST11 3:37.21

Shimabukuro, Jack SR Callas, Vasilios SR

Fong, Brandon JR Acosta, Mateo SO

26.21 54.06 51.9023.96

25.36 56.56 25.95 54.69

BNNHS12 4:00.23

Luca, Nolan JR Ng, Darren FR

Du, Yu FR Cruz, Gigger JR

27.70 58.66 59.9528.55

27.49 1:00.11 29.58 1:01.51


